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COMMISSION

BRAD LITTLE
GOVERNOR
Agenda
Andrew Erstad Idaho State Capitol Commission
310 N. 5" Street August 17, 2022
o D572 1:30 pin.
acerstad@erstadarchitects.com JRW West Conference Room

Keith Reynolds 700 W. State Street, Boise

Commission Secretary

Depaf”gegtggfgg‘;géﬂfaﬁoﬂ Action Item: Approve April 18, 2022 Meeting Minutes Chairman Erstad

Boise, ID 83720-0003 . ]
. (208)332-1824 Action Item: Member Request for Use Manual Change Chairman Erstad
keith.reynolds@adm.idaho.gov - Di tor R Id
irector Reynolds
Repesentatlve Jason Monks Department of Administration

Boise, ID 83687
(208) 884-8684 A ) . A A
jmonks@house.idaho.gov Action Item: Review of Administrative Rules Chairman Erstad

Marilyn Whitney Director Reynolds
2788 S. Mayflower Way

?2"5238'5985353 Capitol Finances Tami Humiston, CFO
mwhitney @sde.idaho.gov Fiscal Report Department of Administration

Mary Symms .

P.0. Box 197 Action Item: Approve FY24 Budget

Boise, ID 83701
(208) 867-7844 .
mary.symms@gmail.com Update on |nveStmentS Chl’IS Anton, Manager

Endowment Fund Investment Board

Nancy Sue Wallace
2345 East Par Harbor Rd.
Hayt(i;gggafskael, IlE; 5813835 Design & Construction Committee Commissioner Kondeff
nancysuecda@gmail.com

Senator Chuck Win Capitol Commission Project Updates Barry Miller

enator uci inaer ..

5528 N. Ebbets Ave. Deputy Admlnl_str_ator _
Boise, ID 83713 DPW, Department of Administration
(208) 853-9090

cwinder@senate.idaho.gov i i i L .

Public Outreach / Art, History, & Culture Committee Commissioner Gallimore

Janet Gallimore
State Historical Society ; A A A
2205 E. Old Penitentiary FY 23 Capitol Curation Program Nicole Inghilterra
Boise, ID 83712 H P
(208) 3342687 Capitol Curator & Museum Registrar
janet.gallimore@ishs.idaho.gov

Terri Kondeft Other Business Chairman Erstad

Legislative Services Office Next Meeting Date: February 16, 2023
P.O. Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0054 ;
(208) 334-4828 Adjournment
tkondeff@Iso.idaho.gov
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